B/S

O ™ 0 W @

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

18 898
8,6000

Qty
3835
124
30

14 908

Price

8,6000
8,6000
8,6000
8,6000
8,6000

Total consideration
32 981,00

1 066,40

258,00

8,60

128 208,80

Date
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023
21.08.2023

Time
13:14:19
14:34:19
14:51:22
16:25:26
16:25:33



B/S Symbol Qty Price
B OTEC 17 665 8,5200
ExecBuy 17 665

AverageBuy 8,5200

ExecSell

AverageSell

Total consideration Date
150 505,80 22.08.2023

Time
16:18:05



B/S Symbol Qty Price  Total consideration Date Time

B OTEC 3720 8,3000 30876,00 24.08.2023 09:06:25
B OTEC 2579 8,3000 21405,70 24.08.2023 09:07:51
B OTEC 2507 8,2800 20 757,96 24.08.2023 10:19:06
B OTEC 2493 8,2800 20 642,04 24.08.2023 10:19:25
B OTEC 128 8,4600 1082,88 24.08.2023 12:28:24
B OTEC 1872 8,4600 15 837,12 24.08.2023 12:28:24
B OTEC 128 8,4600 1082,88 24.08.2023 14:58:19
B OTEC 2872 8,4600 24 297,12 24.08.2023 14:58:19
ExecBuy 16 299

AverageBuy 8,3429

ExecSell

AverageSell



B/S

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol Qty Price
OTEC 15 000 8,3400
OTEC 218 8,3400
OTEC 282 8,3400
15 500
8,3400

Total consideration Date

125100,00 25.08.2023
1818,12 25.08.2023
2351,88 25.08.2023

Time
16:12:59
16:12:59
16:12:59



